The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DV HACKS 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $4,430.88
2024-02-02 to rename the transaction. txn EyHePL]J -$19.19 $4,411.69
2024-02-04 to rename the transaction. txn R2ZHMkNd -$90.11 $4,321.58
2024-02-04 to rename the transaction. txn evHzPgQ -$109.15 $4,212.43
2024-02-06 to rename the transaction. txn zVHdaMP -$38.96 $4,173.47
2024-02-10 to rename the transaction. txn nEHBKNB -$97.46 $4,076.01
2024-02-11 PAPA JOHN'S #2593 txn 1ZHBAxr -$21.88 $4,054.13
2024-02-11 99 RANCH MARKET #1255 txn brHOvxI -$159.18 $3,894.95
2024-02-16 99 RANCH MARKET #1255 txn_4dH7wle -$3.33 $3,891.62
2024-02-18 DoorDash txn LgHJQMm -$44.49 $3,847.13
2024-02-22 to rename the transaction. txn BZHo9a6 -$13.65 $3,833.48
2024-02-22 to rename the transaction. txn MNHJKkQ -$19.86 $3,813.62
2024-02-26 to rename the transaction. txn YRHO9WXB -$119.01 $3,694.61
2024-02-26 to rename the transaction. txn BZHob9Q -$25.93 $3,668.68

WITHDRAWN: $762.20. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $3,668.68

DV Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from DV Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



